Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Models available with black or white cases.
• RoHS compliant (Scheduled for January 2006).
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Models with Terminal Blocks
1. Output type
R: Relay
Q: Voltage for driving SSR
2. Number of alarms
Blank: No alarm
1: 1 alarm
3. Input type
T: Thermocouple/platinum resistance
thermometer (multi-input)
4. Power supply voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
5. Case color
Blank: Light gray
B: Black
Note: A functional explanation is provided here for illustration, but models are not necessarily available for all possible combinations. Refer to
Ordering Information when ordering.
Example
• Relay control output, one alarm output, multi-input, light gray: E5CSZ-R1T.
1 2 3 4 5
E5CSZ-@@@@-@
2 Temperature Controllers E5CSZ
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: Modules are available with a black case. Add the suffix “-B” to models with a black case.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Protective Cover
Terminal Cover
Specifications
■ Ratings
Size Power supply
voltage
Number of
alarm points
Control output TC/Pt multi-input
Case color: Light gray
1/16 DIN
48 × 48 × 78 mm
(W × H × D)
100 to 240 VAC 0 Relay E5CSZ-RT
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-QT
1 Relay E5CSZ-R1T
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-Q1T
24 VAC/VDC 0 Relay E5CSZ-RTD
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-QTD
1 Relay E5CSZ-R1TD
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-Q1TD
Type Model
Hard Protective Cover Y92A-48B
Model
E53-COV10